PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Itzhak Bentwich	12/13/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rosetta Genomics Ltd.
Street Address:	10 Plaut St.
City:	Rehovot
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	76706

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10707980

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)753-1536

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-753-1000
Email: uspt@pswslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Polsinelli, Shalton, Welte Suelthaus

Address Line 1: 700 West 47th Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1000

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0201.CPUS02

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Teddy C. Scott, Ph.D.

Total Attachments: 2

source=0010507_000#page1.tif source=0010507_000#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 018646 FRAME: 0550

500195077

\$40 00 00

magnet the rate of any for other chart

WHEREAS, Itzhak Bentwich, a citizen of Israel, residing at 76802 Kvutzat Shiler, Kfar Daniel, Israel; (referred to hereinafter as an "Assignor") has contributed to certain new and useful improvements relating to Bioinformatically Detectable Group of Novel Regulatory Genes and Uses Thereof (hereinafter, the "Invention") as described in U.S. Patent Application No. 10/707,980 filed January 29, 2004 (hereinafter, the "Application"); and

WHEREAS, ROSETTA GENOMICS LTD., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Israel, together with any successors, assigns and legal representatives thereof (hereinafter, called the "Assignee") is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest, for all countries, in and to said Invention and Application.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys unto Assignee the entire right, title and interest of such Assignor in and to said Invention and Application, and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues, reexaminations, and extensions thereof, and all priority rights under all available international agreements, treatics and conventions for the protection of intellectual property in its various forms in every participating country, and all applications for Letters Patent or other grants of protection of proprietary rights including, but not limited to, inventor's certificate, utility model, utility certificate, patent of importation, registration of patent and industrial design registration which may be filed, and which may be granted, upon said inventions in any countries or regions foreign to the United States, and all reissues, renewals and extensions thereof; and each Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks of the United States, and all officials of countries or regions foreign to the United States having authority so to do, to issue all such Letters Patent or other grants of protection upon said inventions to the Assignce or to such nominees as it may designate;

AND each Assignor hereby authorizes and empowers the Assignee or nominces to invoke and claim for any application for such Letters Patent or other grants of protection for said inventions filed by it or them, the benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by a convention which may henceforth be substituted for it, and to invoke and claim such right of priority without further written or oral authorization from such Assignor;

AND each Assignor hereby consents that a copy of this Assignment shall be deemed a full and formal equivalent of any assignment, consent to file or like document which may be required in any country or region for any purpose and more particularly in proof of the right of the Assignce or nominees to claim the aforesaid benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it;

AND each Assignor hereby covenants that such Assignor has the full right to convey the right, title and interest herein assigned and that such Assignor has not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith;

AND each Assignor hereby covenants and agrees that such Assignor will communicate to Assignee or nominees all facts known to such Assignor pertaining to the invention, and testify in all legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute and reissue applications, make all rightful onths and declarations and in general perform all lawful acts necessary or proper to aid Assignee or nominee in obtaining, maintaining and enforcing all lawful patent or other grants of protection of the Invention in any and all countries and regions.

[remainder of page intentionally left blank]

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO ASSIGNMENT]

PATENT REEL: 018646 FRAME: 0551

POCKET IAD: LETGIT DECOMPOSATOROLICA CISOTAL

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, this Assignment is executed by Assignor on the date opposite the signature of Assignor.

		n la la
Itzhak Bentwich		13/12/66 Date
Witnesses:		
	ODEX	13/12/06
[Signature]	TIJAJARD GIVARAGE	Date
[Print Name] Awarder H	in the	12/0/14
[Signature]	Hadar Huberman	Date
[Print Name]	THE HOLL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL T	
050992 / 110088		

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO ASSIGNMENT]

PATENT REEL: 018646 FRAME: 0552

RECORDED: 12/18/2006

TCSCO 1361826